
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2021 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (771.94) (771.94)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2021 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (36.49) (808.43)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2021 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (31.86) (840.29)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2021 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (69.66) (909.95)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2021 16623 Barb Waldorf 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (126.16) (1,036.11)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2021 16624 Donald M Heinold 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (2,225.00) (3,261.11)
Check 09/01/2021 EFT First Security Bank 015 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 7000 · Office Rent (300.00) (3,561.11)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/02/2021 EFT Cardmember Ser... 4798510042213690 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (438.00) (3,999.11)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/07/2021 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (17.37) (4,016.48)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2021 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (63.84) (4,080.32)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2021 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (26.40) (4,106.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2021 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (16.58) (4,123.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2021 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (24.26) (4,147.56)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2021 16625 Mackinaw IGA. 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (10.54) (4,158.10)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2021 16626 Patty Parmele Microsoft office subscription 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (42.36) (4,200.46)
Check 09/08/2021 9102... Sharp Payroll, Inc. 8/23 to 9/5/21 pay period, 9/10 pay date 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (3,233.74) (7,434.20)
Check 09/14/2021 16627 Illinois Departme... EIN 23-7216944 3rd Qtr IL-1120 ES 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 6028 · IL Income and R... (535.00) (7,969.20)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/14/2021 16628 AG-Land FS 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (641.20) (8,610.40)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/14/2021 16629 Cameron Stalzer 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (64.00) (8,674.40)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/15/2021 16630 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (129.95) (8,804.35)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/15/2021 16631 Tel-Star Commu... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (33.95) (8,838.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/15/2021 16632 Tremont Oil Com... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (25.00) (8,863.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/16/2021 16633 Bullis & Sundber... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (642.00) (9,505.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/16/2021 16634 Capital One Com... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (47.68) (9,552.98)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/16/2021 16635 Corn Belt Energy 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (158.54) (9,711.52)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/16/2021 16636 Lowery Excavati... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (61.01) (9,772.53)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/16/2021 16637 Mackinaw IGA. 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (18.05) (9,790.58)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/16/2021 16638 Quarter Construc... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (50.00) (9,840.58)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2021 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (25.45) (9,866.03)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2021 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (46.15) (9,912.18)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2021 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (373.21) (10,285.39)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2021 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (25.45) (10,310.84)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2021 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (42.70) (10,353.54)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/21/2021 EFT Secretary of State 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (151.00) (10,504.54)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/21/2021 16639 Kavanagh Scully 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (467.50) (10,972.04)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/21/2021 16640 Markley's Pest C... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (39.00) (11,011.04)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/21/2021 16641 Rodney Stickrod Repair system for tennis courts 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (147.89) (11,158.93)
Check 09/21/2021 9242... Sharp Payroll, Inc. 9/6 to 9/19/21 pay period 9/24/21 pay date 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (3,137.70) (14,296.63)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/22/2021 16642 Austin Engineeri... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (2,196.00) (16,492.63)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/22/2021 16643 Illinois Associatio... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (200.00) (16,692.63)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/29/2021 16644 PIP Printing 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (127.31) (16,819.94)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (16,819.94) (16,819.94)

Total General Funds (16,819.94) (16,819.94)

TOTAL (16,819.94) (16,819.94)
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